County Hennepin State of Minnesota Plaintiff VS Thomas K. Lane Defendant	Judicial District: Fourth Court File Number: 27-CR-20-12951 Case Type: Criminal Notice of Visual or Audio Coverage Text Minn. Gen. R. Prac. 4.03(a)
Plaintiff VS Thomas K. Lane	Notice of Visual or Audio Coverage
Plaintiff VS Thomas K. Lane	
VS Thomas K. Lane	
Thomas K. Lane	
Thomas K. Lane	Text Minn. Gen. R. Prac. 4.03(a)
	Text Minn. Gen. R. Prac. 4.03(a)
Detendant	
To: County Court Administrator Sarah	Lindahl-Pfeiffer
Trial Judge Peter Cahill	
State Court Administrator's Office (Co	- ourt Information Office) Kyle Christopherson
Media Coordinator (List available at w	and a second
Fourth District Public Affairs Spenser Bickett	
The undersigned media representative provides	notice of the intent to cover by visual or audio
neans the following district court proceeding	
nearing(s) to be covered):	
August 23, 2021 trial and any other procee	dings

Dated: _____ April 27, 2021

Holly Signature

Name:Holly Ba	ailey
Media Outlet/Or	rganization:Washington Post
Address: 1301	K Street NW
City/State/Zip:	Washington DC 20071
Telephone:	202-893-0047
E-mail address:	holly.bailey@washpost.com

ENG